
Bid Opening: Tuesday, February 9, 2010, 2:30 PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Thursday, Oct. 22, 2009, 1:30 PM
Project No: FM100029L/986305

North Campus Faculty Housing - Phase I 

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3 Add #4 Add #5 Add #6
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Builders Notebook 608 W. Pedregosa Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/845-7740 805/845-7745 Plan Rm 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Santa Barbara Contractors Association 914-A Santa Barbara Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1100 805/884-1108 Plan Rm 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10

CONSULTANTS
William Hezmalhalch Architects, Inc. 2850 Redhill Avenue, Suite 200 Santa Ana CA 92705 949/250-0607 949/250-1529 Consultant 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Veneklasen Associates 1711 Sixteenth Street Santa Monica CA 90404 310/450-1733  310/396-3424 Consultant 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Fuscoe Engineering Inc. 801 S. Grand Ave, Suite 1020 Los Angeles CA 90017 213/489-4923  213/542-4263 Consultant 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Penfield & Smith 111 E. Victoria Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-9532  805/966-9801 Consultant 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
BJ Palmer & Associates 1616 Mesa Verde Drive Vista CA 92084 760/842-7510  760/941-2130 Consultant 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Albus-Keefe & Associates, Inc. 1011 N. Armondo Street Anaheim CA 92806 714/630-1626  714/630-1916 Consultant 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
FORMA 3050 Pullman Street Costa Mesa CA 92626 714/673-6200  714/673-6299 Consultant 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
BORM 60 Corporate Park Irvine CA 92606 949/253-9510  949/253-9098 Consultant 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 01/12/10 01/12/10 01/25/10 02/01/10

CONTRACTORS
California Pacific Homes Inc 9828 Research Drive Irvine CA 92618 949/833-6116 949/442-0956 General 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
C.W. Driver Incorporated 468 N. Rosemead Blvd. Pasadena CA 91107 626/351-8800 626/351-8880 General 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Melchiori/Matt  A Joint Venture 809 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/962-9505 805/962-8776 General 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
The Towbes Group, Inc. 21 East Victoria Street, Suite 200 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/962-2121 805/568-0884 General 10/14/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Schwan Brothers Excavation 20 S. Kellogg Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/683-5116 805/683-5118 Sub 10/19/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Kenney Construction 208 Calle Cesar Chavez Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/884-1579 805/884-1581 10/21/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Letner Roofing 1490 N. Glassell Orange CA 92867 714-633-0030 714/633-0280 10/21/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Avia Industries 6925 Canoga Avenue Canoga Park CA 91303 818/347-2842 818/347-2843 10/21/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Lash Construction 721 Carpinteria Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/963-3553 805/965-8189 10/22/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Omega Construction Co 9800 Lasaine Avenue Northridge CA 91325 818/364-9421 818/364-9422 10/22/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Associated Building Materials 5140 Via Corona Los Angeles CA 90022 323/264-0804 323/266-3383 10/22/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Radis Electric 3823 Santa Clause Lane Carpinteria CA 93013 805/566-2100 805/566-2110 10/23/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Westech Contractors 113 W. Mission Street, Ste B1 Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/569-1191 805/569-1193 10/26/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Travis Agricultural Construction 10435 Telegraph Road Ventura CA 93004 805/647-7211 805/647-3423 10/27/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Reyes & Sons Electric Co 622 Glenoaks Blvd., Ste A San Fernando CA 91340 818/365-2030 818/365-2035 10/27/09 10/29/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 10/30/09 10/30/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Professional Design, Inc 96 Moorpark Avenue Moorpark CA 93021 805/552-1941 805/552-1942 11/02/09 11/02/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Santa Clarita Concrete 16164 Sierra Hwy Santa Clarita CA 91390 661/252-2012 661/298-4585 11/04/09 11/04/09 11/04/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Gypsum Enterprises 1370 N. Red Gum Street Anaheim CA 92806 714/630-7272 714/632-7312 11/20/09 11/20/09 11/20/09 12/02/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Premier Wall Constructors Inc 2320 Pomona Road Corona CA 92880 951/279-0060 951/279-6133 12/07/09 12/07/09 12/07/09 12/07/09 01/11/10 01/25/10 02/01/10
Castle Contracting Corp 1095 Meadowvale, Ste E Santa Ynez CA 93460 805/693-0460 805/693-0491 01/29/10 01/29/10 01/29/10 01/29/10 01/29/10 01/29/10 02/01/10

mailto:thuss@specialtyconstruction.com�

	Sheet1

